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Land Groups Inco/poration (Amended) Act 2009 

NOTICE OF VARIATION ON PROPERTY LISTING OF INCORPORATED LAND GROUPS 

ILG File No: 18201 

PURSUANT to Section 9 of the Incorporated Land Group (Amendment) Act, notice is hereby given that I have 

received an Application for variation of property listing for; 

I. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

URADI IAROGAHA LAND GROUP 

The said group claims the following customary land ad propel1ies in Motu Koita Local Level Government, 
National Capital District. 

Property Description 

Manakamuka .. Land 

Nagosiosi Land 

Harea Mountain 

Uhadi Nimu Hill 

Gobuta Hill 

Portion 2604C Land 

The property namely Nebira (Mountain) was initially included as one of their property and gazetted on 
Friday, 5th June , 2015, G371 has been objected. Thus, it is now removed from Registrar registry and recorded 
as disputed. 

Dated this 5th day of May, 2016 . 

J. SUKA, 
Registrar of Incorporated Land Groups. 
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